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Admissions 2023
Revised Cut Off Report for Course Programmes
[M.Tech/M.Des]

1. Cut Off report mentioned below is only for those course programmes in which written test/
interview or both (as applicable) is involved in the selection procedure.

2. Exam Score out of 1000 is used as Cut Off for GATE exam.

3. Any request for changes in the application form will not be entertained at this stage.

Department/ Discipline Entrance E;;r;enrce Cut off

Type Code GN OBC SC ST PH KM EWS WQ
CS 625 550 350 350 350 550 550 550
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS GATE EC 625 550 350 350 350 550 550 550
ENGINEERING EE 625 550 350 350 350 550 550 550
IN 625 550 350 350 350 550 550 550

CEED 30 23 20 20 20 20 23 -

AE 580 500 400 240 300 300 500 -

AG 750 500 300 300 300 200 500 -

AR 700 600 400 400 300 300 500 -

BM 400 300 200 200 200 300 300 -

BT 700 600 300 250 300 300 600 -

CE 750 650 450 300 300 300 650 -

CH 650 600 500 300 300 300 550 -

CS 650 550 300 300 200 200 500 -

EC 540 500 250 250 300 300 500 -

PRODUCT DESIGN AND EE 600 550 300 300 300 300 450 -

ENGINEERING GATE ES 500 400 300 300 300 300 400 -

GE 600 500 300 300 300 300 500 -

GG 500 400 200 200 300 300 400 -

IN 450 400 300 300 300 300 400 -

ME 800 700 500 400 300 300 700 -
MT 700 600 200 200 300 300 600 -
NM 600 500 300 300 300 300 500 -

PE 450 400 300 300 300 300 400 -
PI 750 650 400 400 250 250 650 -
ST 600 500 300 300 300 300 500 -
TF 700 600 250 250 300 300 600 -
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COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MICROELECTRONICS AND
VLSI DESIGN

SIGNAL PROCESSING

CP COMPUTATIONAL AND
DATA SCIENCE

SMART MANUFACTURING

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

GATE

XE
XH
XL

CS

EE

CS
EC
EE

AE
ME
PI
XE

CS
EC
EE
IN

EC
EE

AE
BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
IN
MA
ME
MT
PH
ST

AE
AG
AR

800
500
400

675

600

810
600
549

700
700
700
700

950
670
950
980

650
650

590
720
810
640
784
570
700
720
640
765
590
650
500

500
600
700

700
400
300

640

500

740
550
526

650
650
650
650

855
603
855
882

600
600

580
540
730
610
750
375
580
560
620
750
580
600
300

400
500
600

400
300
200

500

360

540
400
350

425
425
425
425

637
448
637
657

350
350

360
400
620
520
550
300
400
400
450
570
330
450
200

300
300
250

400
300
200

350

360

420
350
300

245
245
245
245

637
300
637
657

350
350

350
320
580
300
450
220
350
300
350
530
250
400
100

200
300
250

300
300
200

400

360

600
550
480

650
650
650
650

855
603
855
882

420
420

550
540
730
400
630
300
500
500
350
350
3600
400
300

200
300
300

300
300
200

500

500

600
550
480

650
650
650
650

855
603
855
882

600
600

550
540
700
610
740
400
580
550
620
750
580
600
300

200
300
300

700
400
300

660

500

800
600
480

650
650
650
650

855
603
855
882

600
600

550
540
740
600
760
520
640
660
600
765
580
600
400

400
500
600

500

500

600
450
400

600
600
600
600

950
640
950
980

550
550

550
540
730
10
730
375
580
560
630
750
580
600
300



ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION GATE
ENGINEERING
INSTRUMENTATION
SYSTEMS GATE

QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY GATE

BM
BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
ES
IN
ME
MT
NM
PE
PI
TF
XE
XL

EC
EE

AE
BM
CS
EC
EE
IN
ME
MT
PH
PI
XE

AE
AG
AR
BM
BT
CE
CH
CS
CYy
EC
EE

600
600
700
600
600
500
500
550
500
700
600
600
500
700
700
700
600

620
700

400
400
400
400
400
300
400
400
300
400
400

600
900
900
900
900
850
800
800
600
600
500

500
500
600
500
500
400
400
500
400
600
500
500
400
600
600
650
500

500
600

300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
200
300
300

500
800
800
700
800
800
600
650
500
550
450

300
300
400
400
300
300
300
250
200
500
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
500

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
600
500
500
700
600
500
500
300
400
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
400
300
300
200
300
300
300
300

300
500

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
600
500
500
700
600
500
500
300
400
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

500
600

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
600
500
500
700
600
500
500
300
400
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

500
600

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
600
500
500
700
600
500
500
300
400
400

500
500
600
500
500
400
400
500
400
600
500
500
400
600
600
650
500

550
600

300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
200
300
300

500
800
800
700
800
800
600
650
500
550
450

200
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

500
600
500
700
800
600
500
500
500
400
450



ROBOTICS AND
AUTONOMOUS SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC PRODUCT
DESIGN

BIO ENGINEERING

GATE

GATE

GATE

ES
GE
GG
IN
MA
ME
MT
PE
PH

PI
ST
TF
XE
XH
XL

AE
CS
EC
EE
IN
ME

EC
EE
IN
ME

AE
AG
BM
BT
CE
CH
CS

EC
EE
ES
IN
ME

MT
PE

PI
TF
XE

900
800
600
500
700
800
600
800
600
800
600
900
600
900
800

680
680
600
600
600
668

625
625
625
625

800
700
480
460
650
500
580

600
600
500
590
700

620
700

800
850
650

700
600
500
400
600
600
500
600
500
650
500
700
500
800
700

600
600
580
550
550
649

550
550
550
550

700
600
440
440
440
430
440

550
500
450
440
525

450
600

700
750
590

500
600
400
400
500
400
400
500
400
500
500
600
300
600
500

400
400
400
400
400
372

350
350
350
350

650
550
400
300
380
350
400

400
400
400
400
400

400
500

400
700
500

500
600
400
400
500
400
400
500
400
500
500
600
300
600
500

350
350
350
350
350
350

350
350
350
350

650
550
400
300
380
350
400

400
400
400
400
400

400
500

400
700
500

500
600
400
400
500
500
400
500
400
500
500
600
300
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

350
350
350
350

700
600
440
440
440
430
440

550
500
450
440
525

450
600

700
750
590

500
600
400
400
500
500
400
500
400
500
500
600
300
500
500

600
600
550
550
550
600

550
550
550
550

700
600
440
440
440
430
440

550
500
450
440
525

450
600

700
750
590

700
600
500
400
600
600
500
700
500
650
500
800
500
800
700

600
600
580
550
550
405

550
550
550
550

700
600
440
440
440
430
440

550
500
450
440
525

450
600

700
750
590

500
600
400
400
500
600
400
500
500
500
500
800
400
500
500

480
480
480
480
480
480

550
550
550
550

800
700
480
460
650
500
580

600
600
500
590
700

620
700

800
850
650



EARTH AND CLIMATE
SCIENCES

MOBILITY ENGINEERING

SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNOLOGY

GATE

GATE

GATE

AE
CE
CH
CS
CYy
EC
EE
GG
MA
ME
PH
XE

AE
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
IN
ME
MT
PI
XE

EC
EE
IN
ME
MT
PH
XE

500
600
600
700
500
700
700
450
500
525
500
650

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

620
570
600
550
600
530
600

400
550
500
600
400
600
600
350
400
475
400
550

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

570
520
550
500
550
500
550

300
400
300
500
300
500
500
250
300
300
300
400

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

450
370
400
350
400
350
400

300
300
300
500
300
500
500
250
300
250
300
400

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

280
270
300
250
300
250
300

400
500
500
600
400
600
600
350
400
475
400
550

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

450
370
400
350
400
350
400

400
500
500
600
400
600
600
350
400
475
400
550

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

540
470
500
450
500
450
500

400
550
500
600
400
600
600
350
400
475
400
550

625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625
625

600
520
550
500
550
500
550

400
500
400
600
400
600
600
350
400
400
400
550

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

550
500
500
500
500
500
500



